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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2023
Amsterdam, 1- - 2-7-2023

Programmanr. 38 Dames, 800m vrije slag Junioren 1 en ouder
02-07-2023 Resultaten

rang naam vereniging startnr. tijd RT

1. Serena Stel De Dolfijn 199801528 8:38.57 +0,67
100m: 1:01.79 1:01.79 300m: 3:13.48 1:05.88 500m: 5:25.40 1:05.73 700m: 7:35.57 1:05.00
200m: 2:07.60 1:05.81 400m: 4:19.67 1:06.19 600m: 6:30.57 1:05.17 800m: 8:38.57 1:03.00

2. Laura van Etten HZ&PC Heerenveen 200800264 9:39.18 +0,83
100m: 1:08.07 1:08.07 300m: 3:34.73 1:13.60 500m: 6:02.27 1:13.62 700m: 8:28.84 1:13.11
200m: 2:21.13 1:13.06 400m: 4:48.65 1:13.92 600m: 7:15.73 1:13.46 800m: 9:39.18 1:10.34

3. Melanie Marinus-Cruz Blue Marlins 200404702 9:46.17 +0,79
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 300m: 3:36.25 1:13.65 500m: 6:05.83 1:15.14 700m: 8:34.81 1:14.26
200m: 2:22.60 1:13.48 400m: 4:50.69 1:14.44 600m: 7:20.55 1:14.72 800m: 9:46.17 1:11.36

4. Cynthia Koolman Steenwijk 1934 200300232 9:48.31 +0,69
100m: 1:09.50 1:09.50 300m: 3:36.96 1:13.92 500m: 6:05.56 1:14.11 700m: 8:35.59 1:14.97
200m: 2:23.04 1:13.54 400m: 4:51.45 1:14.49 600m: 7:20.62 1:15.06 800m: 9:48.31 1:12.72

5. Grace Peters Blue Marlins 200901474 10:18.53 +0,93
100m: 1:12.24 1:12.24 300m: 3:48.55 1:17.83 500m: 6:25.11 1:18.20 700m: 9:02.27 1:18.34
200m: 2:30.72 1:18.48 400m: 5:06.91 1:18.36 600m: 7:43.93 1:18.82 800m: 10:18.53 1:16.26

6. Tara de Jong DAW 200701574 10:21.95 +0,69
50/100/200/400m*

100m: 1:13.44 1:13.44 300m: 3:50.96 1:18.30 500m: 6:29.84 1:19.47 700m: 9:05.74 1:17.47
200m: 2:32.66 1:19.22 400m: 5:10.37 1:19.41 600m: 7:48.27 1:18.43 800m: 10:21.95 1:16.21

7. Kim Bouman ZPC AMERSFOORT 201000262 11:38.36 +0,87
100m: 1:19.05 1:19.05 300m: 4:16.37 1:29.92 500m: 7:16.14 1:29.49 700m: 10:13.60 1:28.92
200m: 2:46.45 1:27.40 400m: 5:46.65 1:30.28 600m: 8:44.68 1:28.54 800m: 11:38.36 1:24.76

8. Yanique Bax Batavia Swim 201001428 12:07.92 +0,64
100m: 1:24.50 1:24.50 300m: 4:26.02 1:31.92 500m: 7:33.53 1:34.27 700m: 10:40.91 1:34.19
200m: 2:54.10 1:29.60 400m: 5:59.26 1:33.24 600m: 9:06.72 1:33.19 800m: 12:07.92 1:27.01


